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_mm

01/04/2022
02/04/2022
03/04/2022
04/04/2022
05/04/2022
06/04/2022
07/04/2022
08/04/2022
09/04/2022
10/04/2022
11/04/2022
12/04/2022
13/04/2022
14/04/2022
15/04/2022
16/04/2022
17/04/2022
18/04/2022
19/04/2022
20/04/2022
21/04/2022
22/04/2022
23/04/2022
24/04/2022
25/04/2022
26/04/2022
27/04/2022
28/04/2022
29/04/2022
30/04/2022

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

|Working v | | w | |
| Holiday v | | V| |Telugu New Year- Holiday |
|Holiday v| | | |Sunday |
|Working v | | w| |CAT | Exam for | Yrs |
|Workingv| | w| |CAT | Exam for | Yrs |
|Workingv| | w| |CAT | Exam for | Yrs |
[Working v | | | |CAT | Exam for | Y'rs |
[Working v | | | |CAT | Exam for | Y'rs |
[Workingv| [ v| | |
|Holiday ~| | ]| |Sunday |
(Workingv| [ ] | |
Workingv] [ ~] | |
|Working v | | w| | |
|Holiday v| | | |Tami| Mew Year & Mahavir Jayanﬂ'|
[Holiday v| [ +]| | Good Friday- Holiday |
[Holiday v| [ +]| | Chithra Pournami- RH |
|Holiday v| | | |Sunday |
|Working v | | w| | |
|Working v | | w| | |
|Working v | | w| | |
|Working v | | w| | |
|Workingv| | w| | |
|Workingv| | w| | |
|Holiday v| | | |Sunday |
|Wurking V| | V| | |
|Wurking V| | V| | |
|Wurking V| | V| | |
[Workingv| [ v | Shabe kadar -RH-CAT Il Exam for |
|Working v | | w| |CAT Il Exam for seniors |
|Working v | | w| |CAT Il Exam for seniors |




_Mm

01/03/2022
02/03/2022
03/03/2022
04/03/2022
05/03/2022
06/03/2022
07/03/2022
08/03/2022
09/03/2022
10/03/2022
11/03/2022
12/03/2022
13/03/2022
14/03/2022
15/03/2022
16/03/2022
17/03/2022
18/03/2022
19/03/2022
20/03/2022
21/03/2022
22/03/2022
23/03/2022
24/03/2022
25/03/2022
26/03/2022
27/03/2022
28/03/2022
29/03/2022
30/03/2022
31/03/2022

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
5un
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

|Wnrkmg V| |

|Wnrkmg V| | V|
|Workingw| | +|
|Workingv| | +/|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Holiday w| | +|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Workingw| | +|
|Workingv| | +/|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Holiday w| | +]
|Workingv| | +/|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Workingw| | +|
|Workingv| | +|
|Holiday | | |
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Workingw| | +|
[Workingw| | |
|Workingw| | +/|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Holiday w| | +|
|Wnrking V| | V|
[Workingw| | |
|Workingw| | +/|
|Wnrking V| | V|

|Maha sivarathri -RH

| Ash Wednesday-RH

|Awa Vaikundar Aradanai -RH

|Sunday

|E\ren semester begin for | Yrs

|
|
|
|
|Sunday
|
|
|
|

| Shabe barath- RH

|Sunday

|CAT | Exam for seniors

|CAT | Exam for seniors

|CAT | Exam for seniors

|CAT | Exam for seniors

|CAT | Exam for seniors

|Sunday




_mm

01/02/2022
02/02/2022
03/02/2022
04/02/2022
05/02/2022
06/02/2022
07/02/2022
08/02/2022
09/02/2022
10/02/2022
11/02/2022
12/02/2022
13/02/2022
14/02/2022
15/02/2022
16/02/2022
17/02/2022
18/02/2022
19/02/2022
20/02/2022
21/02/2022
22/02/2022
23/02/2022
24/02/2022
25/02/2022
26/02/2022
27/02/2022
28/02/2022

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Mon

|Wnrklng V| |

|Wnrklng V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Holiday v| | |
|Wnrking V| | V|
[Working v | | ]|
|Wnrking V| | V|
[Working v | | ]|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Holiday «| | +]|
|Holiday »| | w|
[Working v | | ]|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Working v | | |
|Workingw | | |
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Workingw | | |
|Holiday +| | +|
|Workingv | | w|
|Wnrking V| | V|
[Workingv | | ]|
|Wnrking V| | V|
[Workingv | | ]|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Holiday v | | w]|
|Wnrking V| | V|

|End semester exams begin for ser|
|CAT Il for | Yrs
|CAT Il for | Yrs
|CAT Il for | Yrs
|CAT Il for | Yrs

|Sunday
|CAT Il for | Yrs

|Working day

|Sunday

|masi magam r.h End semester exa

|Sunday

|
|E\ren semester begin for | yrs
|
|
|

|Working day
|Sunday




_Mm

01/01/2022 Sat | Holiday v | |New Year- Holiday

[~ |
02/01/2022 Sun [Holiday | | v| |Sunday |
02/01/2022 Mon [Workingv| | w| | |
04/01/2022 Tue |Workingv| [ v| | |
05/01/2022 Wed [Workingv| | w| | |
06/01/2022 Thu [Workingv| | +| | |
07/01/2022 Fri [Workingv| | w| | |
08/01/2022 Sat [Holiday v| | +| | |
09/01/2022 Sun [Holiday v| | w| |Sunday |
10/01/2022 Mon [Workingv| | +| | |
11/01/2022 Tue [Workingv| | +]| | |
12/01/2022 Wed [Workingv| | +| | |
13/01/2022 Thu [Holiday ~| | ]| |Bhogi & Vaikunda EkadesiRH |
14/01/2022 Fri [Holiday v| | +| |Pongal- Holiday |
15/01/2022 Sat |HOIiday V| | V| |Thiruvalluvar Day- Haliday |
16/01/2022 Sun |Holiday v| | | |Uzahavar Thirunal- Holiday |
17/01/2022 Mon [Holiday | | ~]| | GOVT HOLIDAY |
18/01/2022 Tue [Holiday v| | +| | Thai Poosam- Holiday |
19/01/2022 Wed [Workingv | | ]| | |
20/01/2022 Thu [Workingv| | w| | |
21/01/2022 Fri [Workingv | | ]| | |
22/01/2022 Sat [Holiday v| | w| | |
23/01/2022 Sun [Holiday v| | +| |Sunday |
24/01/2022 Mon [Workingv| | w| | |
25/01/2022 Tue [Workingv| | +| | |
26/01/2022 Wed [Holiday v| | w| |Republic Day- Holiday |
27/01/2022 Thu [Workingv| | +| | |
28/01/2022 Fri [Workingv| | +]| | |
29/01/2022 Sat [Workingv| | +| | |
30/01/2022 Sun [Holiday v| | +| |Sunday |
31/01/2022 Mon [Workingv| | +| | |




pate ________[Status____|DayNo. JDescription |

01/12/2020
02/12/2020
03/12/2020
04/12/2020
05/12/2020
06/12/2020
07/12/2020
08/12/2020
09/12/2020
10/12/2020
11/12/2020
12/12/2020
13/12/2020
14/12/2020
15/12/2020
16/12/2020
17/12/2020
18/12/2020
19/12/2020
20/12/2020
21/12/2020
22/12/2020
23/12/2020
24/12/2020
25/12/2020
26/12/2020
27/12/2020
28/12/2020
29/12/2020
30/12/2020
31/12/2020

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

|Workingv | |+

| Working v | | V|
|Working v| | ]|
|Workingv| [ +|
|Holiday v| [ |
|Holiday | | ]|
|Working v | | ]|
|Workingv | [ v|
|Workingw| | w/|
|Working v| | ]|
|Workingv| | +|
|Holiday v| [ |
|Holiday | | ]|
|Working v | | ]|
|Workingv | [ v|
| Working V| | V|
|Working v| | ]|
|Workingv| | +|
|Holiday v| [ |
|Holiday | | ]|
|Working v | | ]|
|Workingv | [ v|
| Working V| | V|
|Working v| | ]|
|Holiday v| [ |
|Holiday v| [ |
|Holiday | | ]|
|Working v | | ]|
|Workingv| [ v/
| Waorking V| | V|
|Holiday ~| | ]|

|Sunday

|End Semester Practical Exams Be

|End Semester Exams Begin for 2n

|
|Sunday
|
|
|

|Christmas Eve-R.H

|\-"aikunda Ekadesi- Christmas -Haoli
|
|Sunday
|
|

|Arudhar Dharshnam R.H
|New Year Eve- R.H. holiday for 1si




_mm

01/11/2020
02/11/2020
03/11/2020
04/11/2020
05/11/2020
06/11/2020
07/11/2020
08/11/2020
09/11/2020
10/11/2020
11/11/2020
12/11/2020
13/11/2020
14/11/2020
15/11/2020
16/11/2020
17/11/2020
18/11/2020
19/11/2020
20/11/2020
21/11/2020
22/11/2020
23/11/2020
24/11/2020
25/11/2020
26/11/2020
27/11/2020
28/11/2020
29/11/2020
30/11/2020

sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
sSun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
sun
Maon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

rMon

| Holiday V| |

|Wnrkmg V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Workingw | | w|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Holiday w| | |
|Holiday w| | w|
|Wnrking V| | V|
[Working ~| | ]|
|Working v | | w|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Holiday v| | |
|Holiday +| | |
|Holiday | | |
|Holiday w| | w|
|Wnrking V| | V|
[Working v | | ]|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Holiday «| | ]|
|Holiday | | |
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Holiday +| | |
|Holiday | | |
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Holiday v| | |
|Wnrking V| | V|

|Sunday

| All souls Day-R H

|
|
|
|
|Sunday
|
|
|
|

|Deepavali-HoIiday

|Deepavali Maonbu- Holiday

|Gujarathi New Year

|Sunday

| CAT Exam

| CAT Exam

|Rain - Holiday

|Rain - Holiday

| CAT Exam

|Kalhigai Deepam- RH

|Gurunanak Jayanthi-RH




Date _________[Status ___|Day No._[Description |

01/10/2020
02/10/2020
03/10/2020
04/10/2020
05/10/2020
06/10/2020
07/10/2020
08/10/2020
09/10/2020
10/10/2020
11/10/2020
12/10/2020
13/10/2020
14/10/2020
15/10/2020
16/10/2020
17/10/2020
18/10/2020
19/10/2020
20/10/2020
21/10/2020
22/10/2020
23/10/2020
24/10/2020
25/10/2020
26/10/2020
27/10/2020
28/10/2020
29/10/2020
30/10/2020
31/10/2020

Thu
Fri
Sat
5un
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

|Wurkingv| | V|
[Holiday «| | ]|
|Wnrkingv| | V|
|Holiday +| | ~|
|Wnrkingv| | V|
[Workingv| | ]|
|Wnrkingv| | V|
[Workingv| | ]|
|Wnrkingv| | V|
[Workingv| | ]|
|Holiday v | | |
[Workingv| | ]|
|Wnrkingv| | V|
[Workingv| | ]|
|Wnrkingv| | V|
[Workingv| | ]|
|Wnrkingv| | V|
|Holiday v| | ~|
|Wnrkingv| | V|
|Workingw| | |
|Wnrkingv| | V|
|Workingw| | |
|Workingv| | ]|
|Holiday v | | |
[Holiday «| | ]|
|Holiday v | | |
[Working~| | ]|
|Wurkingv| | V|
[Working~| | ]|
|Holiday v | | |
[Workingv| | ]|

| Gandhi Jayanthi- Holiday

|Sunday

Sunday

| CAT Exam

| CAT Exam

| CAT Exam

|Sunday

| CAT Exam

| CAT Exam

|A\,rudha Pooja-Holiday

| Vijaya Dazami- Holiday

| Milad-un-nabi- Holiday




_mm

01/09/2020
02/09/2020
03/09/2020
04/09/2020
05/09/2020
06/09/2020
07/09/2020
08/09/2020
09/09/2020
10/09/2020
11/09/2020
12/09/2020
13/09/2020
14/09/2020
15/09/2020
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020
19/09/2020
20/09/2020
21/09/2020
22/09/2020
23/09/2020
24/09/2020
25/09/2020
26/09/2020
27/09/2020
28/09/2020
29/09/2020
30/09/2020

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
sSun
Mon
Tue

Wed

|Wurklng V| |

|Wurklng V| | V|
|Wurking V| | V|
|Wurking V| | V|
|Wurking V| | V|
|Holiday »| | +|
|Wurking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Holiday »| | |
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
[Holiday »| | |
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
|Wnrking V| | V|
[Working v | | +|
[Holiday ~| | +|
[Working v | | +|
[Working v | | +|
[Working v | | +|

|CAT | for 2nd & 3rd yrs

|CAT | for 2nd & 3rd yrs

|CAT | for 2nd & 3rd yrs

|CAT | for 2nd & 3rd yrs

|CAT | for 2nd & 3rd yrs - Teachers

|Sunday




_mm

01/08/2020
02/08/2020
03/08/2020
04/08/2020
05/08/2020
06/08/2020
07/08/2020
08/08/2020
09/08/2020
10/08/2020
11/08/2020
12/08/2020
13/08/2020
14/08/2020
15/08/2020
16/08/2020
17/08/2020
18/08/2020
19/08/2020
20/08/2020
21/08/2020
22/08/2020
23/08/2020
24/08/2020
25/08/2020
26/08/2020
27/08/2020
28/08/2020
29/08/2020
30/08/2020
31/08/2020

Sat
sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
sun

Maon

|Holiday | | ~

| Holiday V| | V|
|Wc|rking V| | V|
|Working V| | V|
|Working~| | |
| Workingv| | ]|
|Wurking V| | V|
|W0rking V| | V|
|Holiday ~| | +|
|Working~| | |
|Holiday | | ~]|
| Workingv| | ]|
|W0rking V| | V|
|Wc|rking V| | V|
|Holiday ~| | +|
|Holiday ~| | +|
| Workingv| | ]|
|Wurking V| | V|
|W0rking V| | V|
|Working V| | V|
|Working~| | |
|Holiday | | ~]|
|Holiday ~| | ~]|
|Wurking V| | V|
|Wc|rking V| | V|
|Working V| | V|
|Working~| | |
| Workingv| | ]|
|Holiday | | |
|Holiday »| | |
|Working V| | V|

|Sunday

|on|ine Classes begin for 2nd & 3rd|

Sunday

|Sri Krishna Jayanthi- holiday

|Independence day- Holiday

|Sunday

|ﬂrst year reopening online sip—day‘|

|SIP - DAY2

|SIP - DAY3

|Sama Upakarma-Vinayagar Chath|

|Sunday

|SIP - DAY4

|SIP - DAY

|Gn|ine Classas begin for 1st yrs

| holiday for 1st y=ar only.

|Muharram— Haoliday

|Gnam-RH




pate —IStatus___|Day No. [Description |

01/07/2020 Wed  |Workingv| [ | | |
02/07/2020 Thu |Working v| | | | |
03/07/2020 Fri |Working w| | ]| | |
04/07/2020 Sat |Working v| | | | |
05/07/2020 Sun  |Holiday v| [ | |Sunday |
06/07/2020 Mon  |Working~| [ +| | |
07/07/2020 Tue |Working w| | ]| | |
08/07/2020 Wed  |Workingv| [ | | |
09/07/2020 Thu |Working v| | | | |
10/07/2020 Fri (Working v| [ v | |
11/07/2020 Sat |Working v| | | | |
12/07/2020 Sun  |Holiday v| | +]| |Sunday |
13/07/2020 Mon [Working v| [ v| | |
14/07/2020 Tue |Working v| | | | |
15/07/2020 Wed  |Workingv| | +| | |
16/07/2020 Thu |Working v| | | | |
17/07/2020 Fri |Working | | +| | |
18/07/2020 Sat |Working w| | v| | |
19/07/2020 Sun |Holiday v| | | | Sunday |
20/07/2020 Mon |Working v| | | | |
21/07/2020 Tue |Working v| | | | |
22/07/2020 Wed |Working v| | | | |
23/07/2020 Thu |Working v| | | | |
24/07/2020 Fri |Working | | +| | |
25/07/2020 Sat |Working v| | | | |
26/07/2020 Sun [Holiday v| | +]| | Sunday |
27/07/2020 Mon |Working w| | v| | |
28/07/2020 Tue [Working v | [ | | |
29/07/2020 Wed |Working v| | | | |
30/07/2020 Thu [Working | [ | | |
31/07/2020 Fri |Working v | | | | |




Date ________|Status ___lDay No._|Description

01/06/2020
02/06/2020
03/06/2020
04/06/2020
05/06/2020
06/06/2020
07/06/2020
08/06/2020
09/06/2020
10/06/2020
11/06/2020
12/06/2020
13/06/2020
14/06/2020
15/06/2020
16/06/2020
17/06/2020
18/06/2020
19/06/2020
20/06/2020
21/06/2020
22/06/2020
23/06/2020
24/06/2020
25/06/2020
26/06/2020
27/06/2020
28/06/2020
29/06/2020
30/06/2020

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Tue

|Workingv| | w

| Working v | | V|
[Workingw| | ]|
|Working v | | |
|Working v | | |
[Workingw| | ]|
|Holiday v| | +|
|Working~| | |
[Workingw| | ]|
|Workingv| | |
|Working v | | |
[Workingw| | ]|
|Workingv| | |
|Holiday | | +|
[Working v | | ]|
|Workingv| | |
|Working v | | |
|Working v | | |
|Workingv| | |
[Workingw| | ]|
|Holiday v| | w|
|Workingv| | |
[Workingw| | ]|
|Working v | | |
|Working v | | |
[Workingw| | ]|
|Working v | | |
|Holiday ~| | w|
[Workingw| | ]|
|Workingv| | |

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday




E_mm

01/05/2022 Sun [ Holiday w | |May Day- Holiday

[~ |
02/05/2022 Mon [Working v| | v| | |
03/05/2022 Tue [Holiday v| | +| |Ramzan-Holiday |
04/05/2022 Wed  [Workingv| [ v| | |
05/05/2022 Thu [Workingwv| | ] | |
06/05/2022 Fri [Workingv| | | | |
07/05/2022 Sat [Workingv| | w| | |
08/05/2022 Sun [Holiday v| | w| |Sunday |
09/05/2022 Mon [Workingwv| | ] |CAT Il Exam for | Yrs |
10/05/2022 Tue [Workingv| | | |CAT Il Exam for | Yrs |
11/05/2022 Wed [Workingv| | w| |CAT Il Exam for | Yrs |
12/05/2022 Thu [Workingw| | w| |CAT Il Exam for | Yrs |
13/05/2022 Fri [Workingwv| | ] |CAT Il Exam for | Yrs |
14/05/2022 Sat [Holiday | | +| | |
15/05/2022 Sun [Holiday v| | +| | Sunday |
16/05/2022 Mon [Workingw| | w| |Buddha Poomima- RH |
17/05/2022 Tue [Workingwv| | ] | |
18/05/2022 Wed [Workingv| | | | |
19/05/2022 Thu [Workingv| | +| | |
20/05/2022 Fri [Workingw| | w| | |
21/05/2022 Sat [Holiday | | +| | |
22/05/2022 Sun [Holiday | | +| |Sunday |
23/05/2022 Mon [Workingv| | +| | |
24/05/2022 Tue [Workingw| | w| | |
25/05/2022 Wed [Workingv | | | | |
26/05/2022 Thu [Workingv| | | | |
27/05/2022 Fri [Workingv| | +| | |
28/05/2022 Sat [Workingw| | w| | |
29/05/2022 Sun [Holiday | | +| | Sunday |
30/05/2022 Mon [Workingw| | ]| |End semester Practical exam t}eg|||
31/05/2022 Tue [Workingv| | +| | |




